Mumber

9706
5607

=

7717
9492
10849
10684
"0618
9541
7608
7646

=

7730
9442
5946
7246
7653
7690
5937

F

9841
5803
10614
3710
7301
7601
7740
7682
5767
"8928
8220
9541

[ 4

7408
7663

March 2022 Results

Name
Tom Root
Jim Pospahala
Audrey Schulz
Doug Austin
Lindsay McElhinney
Bryan Vaille
Ivan Flores
Dan Schappaugh
Edward Maple
Terry Gaber
Loretta Geisler
Malcolm Freeberg
Justin Rodriquez
Cailen Tougher
Sandy Patterson
Art Terragas
Jan Clune
David Anders
Shannon McHugh
Rose Gonzalez
Westminster PER As
Debra Fraker
Mick Makamura
Binky Geisler
Art Terragas
Tim Gordon
D.J. Barajas
Barbara Espinoza
Dan Schappaugh
Ann O'Neill
Carrie Karpowich

Date
Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Thursday, March 3, 2022
Friday, March 4, 2022
Saturday, March 5, 2022
Sunday, March &, 2022
Monday, March 7, 2022
Tuesday, March 8, 2022
Wednesday, March 9, 2022
Thursday, March 10, 2022
Friday, March 11, 2022
Saturday, March 12, 2022
Sunday, March 13, 2022
Monday, March 14, 2022
Tuesday, March 15, 2022
Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Thursday, March 17, 2022
Friday, March 18, 2022
Saturday, March 19, 2022
Sunday, March 20, 2022
Monday, March 21, 2022
Tuesday, March 22, 2022
Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Thursday, March 24, 2022
Friday, March 25, 2022
Saturday, March 26, 2022
Sunday, March 27, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Thursday, March 31, 2022

B i e T o e Y T T T T Y Y o T R

Amount
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

100.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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